MANUFACTURER MODEL/TYPE YEAR REFERENCE
EXTENDED
LENGTH
OEM NUMBER APPLICATION
Oinonen Tooling, Karlbergintie 22, 13220 Hämeenlinna, Finland
Tel: (03) 616 1847, Fax: (03) 616 6272, info@oinonen.com
PEUGEOT 107  04/05→  TRCGS555-0944 555 68950-0H020, 8731.L0 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 407  01/04→04/04   TRCGS-0945    8731J5 9647261480   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 407  05/04→  TRCGS320-0946 320
8731.K4, 9656592980,
9647261480
Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 807  06/02→  TRCGS632-0947 632  8731G6   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 1007  04/05→  TRCGS565-0948 565 9649587680, 8731.J3 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 4007  02/07→  TRCGS495-0949 495
5802A007, 5802A008,
8731.Q1
Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 104 (543)  10/75→06/83   TRCGS640-0950 640
873145 873146
873139 874149
7920071833
7920071834
7920071835
Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 104 (543) Coupéd   09/73→06/83   TRCGS493-0951 493 873139 Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 106 I (1A/C)  01/91→04/96   TRCGS600-0952 600
873185 873186
9605478880
9605478888
Tail-Gate
without Wiper
PEUGEOT 106 II (1)  05/96→  TRCGS685-0953 685 792506 Engine Door
PEUGEOT 106 II (1)  05/96→  TRCGS585-0954 585 873191 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 205 Cabrio (20D)  03/86→09/94   TRCGS303-0955 303 873170 Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 205 I & II (741/20A/C)  02/82→07/96 TRCGS600-0956 600
873155 9614155880
9629736780
9656119680
Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 206 (2A/C)  09/98→  TRCGS510-0957 510  8731E6 51023704   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 206 CC (2D)  09/00→  TRCGS448-0958 448  8731F2 9637115080   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 206 SW (2E/K)  07/02→  TRCGS525-0959 525  8731G4 9642210080   Rear Window
PEUGEOT 206 SW (2E/K)  07/02→  TRCGS580-0960 580  8731G5 9642209980   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 207 (WA, WC)  02/06→  TRCGS505-0961 505 8731.L7 Hatchback
PEUGEOT 207 SW (WK)  06/07→  TRCGS435-0962 435 8731.P8 Rear Window
PEUGEOT 207 SW (WK)  06/07→  TRCGS505-0963 505 8731.P9, 8731.Q0 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 305 (581A/M)  02/78→09/87   TRCGS265-0964 265 8 622 159 255 607 980 Trunk-Lid
MANUFACTURER MODEL/TYPE YEAR REFERENCE
EXTENDED
LENGTH
OEM NUMBER APPLICATION
Oinonen Tooling, Karlbergintie 22, 13220 Hämeenlinna, Finland
Tel: (03) 616 1847, Fax: (03) 616 6272, info@oinonen.com
PEUGEOT 306 (7A/B/C/E/D)  03/93→04/01   TRCGS650-0965 650 7 925 099 629 219 580 Engine Door
PEUGEOT 306 (7A/C)  06/94→04/01   TRCGS600-0966 600
873193 9610016680
9619988380
Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 306 (7B)  06/94→04/01   TRCGS285-0967 285  8731A2 9617046480   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 306 Break (7E)  05/97→04/01   TRCGS624-0968 624  8731E1 9624450980   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C)  08/00→  TRCGS458-0969 458 792515 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 307 CC (3B)  10/03→  TRCGS-0970     Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 307 SW (3E/H)  03/02→  TRCGS494-0971 494  8731F8 9638605280   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 308 (4A, 4C)  2007→  TRCGS460-0972 460 8731.Q6 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT
308 SW, with opening
rear window
 2007→  TRCGS584-0973 584   Rear Window
PEUGEOT
308 SW, with opening
rear window
 2007→  TRCGS539-0974 539   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT
308 SW, without
opening rear window
 2007→  TRCGS530-0975 530   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 309 I (10A/C)  10/85→12/89   TRCGS546-0976 546 8 731 699 753 100 980 Tail-Gate Left
PEUGEOT 309 I (10A/C)  10/85→12/89   TRCGS546-0977 546 8 731 659 753 100 880 Tail-Gate Right
PEUGEOT 309 I (10A/C) 1.9 Gti  10/85→12/89   TRCGS546-0978 546 9753547180 Tail-Gate Left
PEUGEOT 309 I (10A/C) 1.9 Gti  10/85→12/89   TRCGS546-0979 546 9753547080
Tail-Gate with
Spoiler Right
PEUGEOT 309 II (3A/C)   07/89→07/93   TRCGS566-0980 566 8 731 789 603 762 280 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 309 II (3A/C) 1.9 Gti  07/89→07/93   TRCGS566-0981 566 8 731 799 603 762 380
Tail-Gate with
Spoiler
PEUGEOT 405 Break (15E/4E)  10/88→10/96   TRCGS418-0982 418
873183 9612504980
9601430480
Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 406 (8B)  10/95→05/04   TRCGS685-0983 685
792508 792510
9628157780
9630662480
Engine Door
PEUGEOT 406 (8B)  04/99→05/04   TRCGS445-0984 445  8731E9 9636450380   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 406 (8B) (→O 8112)  10/95→12/98   TRCGS490-0985 490
 8731A7 9624536580
9616784580
Trunk-Lid
MANUFACTURER MODEL/TYPE YEAR REFERENCE
EXTENDED
LENGTH
OEM NUMBER APPLICATION
Oinonen Tooling, Karlbergintie 22, 13220 Hämeenlinna, Finland
Tel: (03) 616 1847, Fax: (03) 616 6272, info@oinonen.com
PEUGEOT 406 (8B) (O 8113→)  01/99→03/99   TRCGS-0986    8731A9 9636450180   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 406 Break (8E/F)  10/96→  TRCGS685-0987 685
792508 792510
9628157780
9630662480
Engine Door
PEUGEOT 406 Break (8E/F)  10/96→  TRCGS558-0988 558  8731C5 9626771680   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 406 Coupé (8C)  03/97→  TRCGS195-0989 195 7 925 072 870 400 Engine Door
PEUGEOT 406 Coupé (8C)  03/97→  TRCGS286-0990 286  8731C9 03470400   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 407 SW  05/04→  TRCGS375-0991 375  8731J6 9647487680   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 407 SW  05/04→  TRCGS310-0992 310
 8731K5 8731J7 9647487880
9656593180
PEUGEOT 504 Break  06/74→06/83   TRCGS600-0993 600 8 731 437 920 062 650 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 505 (551A)  07/83→09/92   TRCGS475-0994 475 8 622 149 252 344 980 Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT
505 (551A)
(→1431325)
 1979→10/82   TRCGS475-0995 475 8 622 127 920 069 170 Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT
505 (551A)
(1431326→)
 11/82→06/83   TRCGS417-0996 417 8 622 139 252 280 980 Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 505 Break (551D/F) F  07/83→09/92   TRCGS640-0997 640 873151 Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT 605 (6B)  01/94→12/98   TRCGS195-0998 195 7 925 059 602 673 980 Engine Door
PEUGEOT 605 (6B)  01/94→12/98   TRCGS408-0999 408  8731A1 9622165080   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 607 (9_)  02/00→  TRCGS500-1000 500  8731F9 8731G9   Trunk-Lid
PEUGEOT 607 (9D, 9U)  01/02→  TRCGS554-1001 554 7925.16 Engine Door
PEUGEOT 806 (221) (→O6944)  06/94→11/95   TRCGS627-1002 627  8731A3   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT
806 (221)
(O6944→O7632)
 11/95→  TRCGS610-1003 610  8731E5 8731C1 51023300   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT Bipper Tepee  04/08→  TRCGS600-1004 600   Tail-Gate
PEUGEOT Partner (5F)  06/96→  TRCGS700-1005 700 8,73E+03 Tail-Gate